ATTACHMENT A

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR
TO SIGN THE ANNUAL CERTIFICATION OF FIREMEN
Resolution No. 81/2009-10
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF CARRBORO:
Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to sign the 2009 Annual Certification of Firemen.

Section 2. This resolution shall become effective upon adoption.
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ATTACHMENT B

North Carolina State Firemen’s Association
323 West Jones Street, Suite 401
Raleigh, NC 27603
1-800-253-4733

2000
ANNUAL CERTIFICATION OF FIREMEN

North Carolina General Statute 58-86-25 requires that all certified fire departments submlt a complete roster of
its eligible firemen annually. This certified list determines eligibility for the $50,000 line-of-duty death
benefit as well as eligibility for Pension Fund credit. Failure to accurately and promptly report this
information is violation of G.S. 58-86-25 and will automatically result in a loss or reduction of benefits.

REPORT BY FIRE DEPARTMENT CHIEF

As Fire Department Chief, | have determined that the attached roster is a valid and accurate list of all eligible
firemen, within the definition contained in North Carolina General Statute 58-86-25.

Name of Fire Department C%Zg/\ boco  Sine Kescoe [, )«?ﬁf?%g s
Fire Department Mailing Address 3¢ | et /2w S hrad™

city Cémrbarg  Smae M. ZipCode 2.7 576
Name of Fire Chief *//Aw/ L. CrpBiree

(Please pript or type)
Signature of Fire Chief iz~bn L/ ( Lz

Date }2 ’/ f /07 Daytime Telephone _(0’ /1) 7/ £-)3 y (1
Counfy enr ﬁ/‘;}fb’

CERTIFICATION BY GOVERNING BODY

Pursuant to G.S. 58-86-25, the governing body of a fire department operated by (i} a county is the county board
of commissioners, (ii) a city is the city council, (iii) a sanitary district is the sanitary district board, (iv) a
corporation, whether profit or nonprofit, is the corporation's board of directors and (v) any other entity is that
group designated by the board. Therefore, in our capacity as the governing body of the above-named fire
department, we certify and find that the attached roster is a valid and accurate list of all eligible firemen in
accordance with G.S. 58-86-25.

Name of Governing Body

Name of Governing Body Official <
(Please print or type)

Authorized Signature Title

Date Daytime Telephone_( )
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2010 Fire Department Roster
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NC State Fireman's Association
323 West Jones Street, Suite 401

Raleigh, NC 27603
800-253-4733
919-821-9382

Travis L. Crabtree Day Phone#  919-918-7347
CARRBORO Secretary Brenda Brown
301 W. Main St. Number Paid s
Carrboro, NC 27510 0 Region Number Volunteer
NCSFA Member N Certification Letter p Email N

Name on Credit Card Credit Card#

Ekpiration Date Signature
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11

13

14

15

SSN NAME / DOB

! Joshua J. Asbill
Scotty Wayne Barnwell
)
R T Rlake

24 4o ,ir
-Qea er Cicero

~ C.J. Clark
Christopher M. Covington
Robert Crabtree
Travis L Crabtree
William Keith Crabtree
Ryan McDonald Downs
Jefferson Dunn

- Boyd Ellington
Stanley L Foushee
Car] William Freeman
Tom Griggs
Andrew R. Hale

. Jacob C. Hardee

ADDRESS

PHONE#/EMAIL. GEN

MAR P/V/R CERT

7215 Clearview Dr. Apt. A
Hillsborough, NC 27278

4428 Ridgeville Road
Prospect Hill, NC 27314

121 Oak St.
Carrbpro NC&‘2§75,,9%
HYE
s 1H-Ferra

Raleigh, NC 27617

202 Link Rd.
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

3041 South NC 119
Mebane, NC 27302

129 Old Fayetteville Rd.
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

1700 Old Carriage Court
Haw River, NC 27258

%ll(f)B gﬂﬁrédz(%e%a; Grove Road

I gn Lysa (%"f‘ ﬁﬁ [{;'!!?)'ﬁ
i“LMmS&eWKpF“A

'f:arrbarcr ﬂgNC 275184

¢ rrgce Aot
G&Apﬁﬁd-{?

L ,oe 4- -b

106 Dillard St.
Carrboro, NC 27510

205 Simpson Street
Carrboro, NC 27510

106 Claris Ct.
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

104 Gracewood Pl.
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

2736 Dairyland Road
Hillsborough, NC 27278

74 Crystal Oaks Court
Durham, NC 27707

304 Homestead Rd.
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

, M M P /N
jasbill@townofcarrboro.org
M S P YN
sbammwell@townofcarrboro.org -
M M R Y/
 J P ¥/N
M M R Y/'N
M 8M™ P &I/N
ccovington@townofcarrboro.org
M S R Y /R
M M P /N
tcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
P Q/N
kcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
. M M P §/N
rdowns@townofcarrboro.org
. M P &/N
rdunn@townofcarrboro.org ’
M M R Y /NN
M M R Y/K
M M P /N
ctreeman(@townofcarrboro.org
) M M R Y /N
M S P Ni/N
ahale(@townofcarrboro.org
- M M R Y /N



http:ahaJe�wwnotcarrboro.org
http:ctteeman~townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rdUIll1@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rdowns@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:kcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:tcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
http:ccovington(g)townofcarrboro.org
mailto:sbarnwel1@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:jasbiil@townofcarrboro.org
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Stephen Wesley Jordan

William Kitchin, I11

Forrest Wayne Lacock
Michael J. Law
Bruce N. Long
: égq;g\:v}y{adden, I
T Rgl?\qr“thA Maddry 11
William Lyman Mayo, 111
" Hugh Miles
1 -W_altgrﬁl\’/l_ Mills
"~ Stephanie ]))ianne Morris
David Ryan Petersen
; élarencqw. Potter, Jr.
Edwin J. Renegar, Jr.
. David Lee Riggs
Caleb Roncaglione

+ Gregory P. Sherman

~

Jared W Smith
Daniel Speight

Chris Squires

" Michael Kent Squires
Preston J. Stec

- Robert Swiger

-~

Scott Joseph Trombley
Henry Scott Walker
" Lendo E. Whitaker, Jr.

""" Chad E. Woods

2010 Fire Department Roster
CARRBORO

2111 Egypt Road
{hi

Prospec

ill, NC 27314

903 Sesame Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

722 Lacock Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

301 East Dogwood Drive
Mebane, NC 27302

16 S Circle Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

4035 Wilson Road
Mebane, NC 27302

5350 East Greensboro-Chapel Hill Rd
Graham, NC 27253

5883 South Spring Flowers Dr.
Graham, NC 272353

412 Brook Creek Dr.

Cary,

NC 27519

2308 Quaker Creek Dr.
Mebane, NC 27302

2906 New Hope Church Rd

Chapel Hill,

C27514

5808 Wake Forest Hwy.
Durham, NC 27703

245 Butler Court

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 f
o Tomer Percy 28 At LY

v«Ch’aPe}«Htl»l NC27516¢

%519 Old NC 86
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

104 Holly Ridge Ct.
Mebane, NC 27302

1923 Terry Rd.
Durham, NC 27712

601 Jones Ferry Road L-10
Carrboro, NC 27510

1908 Quaker Creek Dr.
Mebane, NC 27302

2936 Brookwood Dr.
Mebane, NC 27302

306 Big Dus
Pittsboro, N 27312

1560 Grace Landing Drive
Mebane N(; 7302 L Y

Durham NC 277p§

105 McCleary Ct.
Raleigh, NC 27607

811 Dorcutt Hills Road
Pittsboro, NC 27312

105 Prestonwood Drive
Pittsboro, NC 27312

107 Kay Street
Carrbg o NC 27510

2915

Road

Hurdle Mills, NC 27541
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S M M &/ N
sjordan@townofcarrboro.org '
M M &/ N
wkitchin@townofcarrboro.org
M M Yy /N
M M YN
mlaw@townofcarrboro.org
M S Yy /&
o M S 8/ N
amadden@townofcarrboro.org
M M & /N
rmaddry@townofcarrboro.org
Imann@townofcarrboro.org p
M &/ N
tmayo@townofcarrboro.org ' .
M S ¥/ N
hmiles@townofcarrboro.org
e avm ovm M M &%/ N
wmills@townofcarrboro.org
e - F M ®/N
smorris@townofcarrboro.org
©/ N
dpetersen@townofcarrboro.org
e M S ®/N
wpp e 2 Fewpln £ Cgerbort
M S /N
erenegar@townofcarrboro.org
g M &/ N
driggs@townofcarrboro.org
M S & /N
croncaglione@townofcarrboro.org
¥/ N
gsherman@townofcarrboro.org
M @/ N
jsmith@townofcarrboro.org
M S &/ N
dspeight@townofcarrboro.org
M M ¥/ N
csquires@townofcarrboro.org
M M /N
ksquires@townofcarrboro.org
M S &/ N
pstec@townofcarrboro.org. ,
M Y /(¥
rswiger@gmail.com
M S &)/ N
Strombley@townofcarrboro.org
M M Y/ N
swatkerlownofcarrboro.org
¢ ) M M Y /N
M M & /N

cwoods(@townoicarrboro.org


http:cwoods~townorcarrboro.org
http:swalKen,~LOwnofcarrboro.org
mailto:Strombley(@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rswiger@gmail.com
mailto:pstec@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:ksquires@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:csquires@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:dspeight@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:smith@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:gshennan@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:croncaglione@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:driggs@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:erenegar@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:dpetersen@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:smorris@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:lls@townofcarrboro.org
http:hmiles~townofcarrboro.org
mailto:tmayo@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:lmann@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:nnaddry@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:amadden@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:mlaw@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:wkitchin@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:sjordan@townofcarrboro.org
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» Douglas Yates

4“( ke /p/ o
e~ G

2010 Fire Department Roster

CARRBORO

5405 E. Mill Point Lane
Efland, NC 27243

/2 -/80]

Chief
CARRBORO

Date

dyates@townofcarrboro.org
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P ¥/N



mailto:dyates@townofcarrboro.org



